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Design -- Ventilation and Architectural Design Strategies for Cooling
Office Buildings in Different Climates of Chile -- Investigations for the
Thermal Influence of Glass Patterns on the Building Envelope --
Choosing the Right Technology - Optimized Design of Renewable
Supply Systems for Residential Houses -- State of the Art Review: Fuel
Cell Technologies in the Domestic Built Environment -- Green Lab: A
Strategic Design Framework to Develop Sustainable Research
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Buildings and Cities -- Interoperable ICT Platform for Energy Efficient
Smart Buildings -- Software Interoperability for Energy Efficient
Building Operations Based on the IFC Data Model Standard -- Virtual
Energy Platform for Low Energy Building Operations -- The Studies of
Environmental Ionizing Radiation Curriculum Indicators for Taiwan’s
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Liberalized Environment in Slovakia -- Towards an Integrated Value
Optimizing Ecosystem in Natural Gas Liquids Operations and Related
Facilities -- Mass Transfer and Bubble Flow Dynamics in Aqueous
Solutions for Hydrogen Production Cycles -- Numerical Analysis of the
Thermo-Mechanical Behavior of Energy Piles -- An Equivalent-
Capacitance Approach for Determining the Performance of a
Refrigerant Coil -- Perspectives on Sustainability in Natural-Gas-
Liquids Operations through a Cleaner Production Framework -- Energy
Savings through Applications of Lean Manufacturing Principles --
Empirical Formulation of Shear Modulus Functions for Tubular
Pinewood Specimens under Torsion -- Robust Control Techniques of
ASVC-Based Var Flow Compensation -- Thermogravimetric Studies on
Co-Combustion Characteristics of Mengxi Coal and Poplar -- High-
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Combustor -- Theoretical and Experimental Study of a Novel Film
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Cooling -- Energy and Exergy Analysis of a Trigeneration Facility with
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Experimental Study of the Heat Transfer Performance of PCMs within
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This multi-disciplinary volume presents information on the state-of-
the-art in the sustainable development technologies and tactics. Its
unique amalgamation of the latest technical information, research
findings, and examples of successfully applied new developments in
the area of sustainable development will be of keen interest to
engineers, students, practitioners, scientists, and researchers
concerned with sustainability.  Problem statements, projections, new
concepts, models, experiments, measurements, and simulations from
not only engineering and science, but disciplines as diverse as ecology,
education, economics, and information technology are included, in
order to create a truly holistic vision of the sustainable development
field. The contributions feature coverage of topics including green
buildings, exergy analysis, clean carbon technologies, waste



management, energy conservation, environmental remediation, energy
security, and sustainable development policy.
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